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49543 / MCWB150S Low LED

Position
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ltemNo
49221
49619
46496
46497
48999
46636
46637
49000
49630
49631
46642
49006
49588
48969
46508
49596
49007
46567
46569
38562
49632
49633
49624
49625
46514
38590
46645
46625
38625
46610
46611
46519
46626
48998
46520
46521

Description

LED lighting Kit 3 Shelves - White
Side Glass

Right Side Panel

Left Side Panel

Kick Plate
Controller Front Pane
Front Panel

Back Panel White
Canopy

Top Panel Black

Base Deck White

Air Return Grid

Shelf Bracket White
Shelf Bracket White
Shelf Bracket White
Shelf White

Shelf White

Shelf White

Price Holder
Adjustable Foot
Sliding Door Left
Sliding Door Right
Handle Base

Handle

Digital Controller XW60L
LED Light 1200mm
Evaporator

Fan Motor

Condenser

Fan

Fan Grid

Fan Motor

Filter Drier
Compressor
Condensate Tray Heater
Water Evaporating Coil
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